10/28/2025

20 SPOT

PARLAY

PENNY

Regular

SPOTLITE

Grand Totals

Wager Ty
20 SPOT

Totals:
PARLAY

Totals:
PENNY

Totals:
Regular
Regular

Totals:
SPOTLITE
SPOTLITE
SPOTLITE

Totals:

mOfNums

20

10

N

Spot Action

Ronnrt

Sales
$10.00

$10.00
$2.00

$2.00
$121.60

$121.60
$6.00
$152.00

$158.00
$75.00
$150.00
$50.00

$275.00

$566.60

Winners

$6.00

$6.00
$0.00

$0.00
$16.00

$16.00
$0.00
$3.00

$3.00
$24.00
$52.00
$0.00

$76.00

$101.00

WN

Hold
$4.00

$4.00
$2.00

$2.00
$105.60

$105.60
$6.00
$149.00

$155.00
$51.00
$98.00
$50.00

$199.00

$465.60

ntOfSales
1.76

1.76
0.35

0.35
21.46

21.46
1.06
26.83

27.89
13.24
26.47

8.82

48.54

100.00

tedReturn

-0.29

0.02

1.00

0.74
0.72

0.50
0.53
0.58

ightedAve
-0.01

0.00

0.21

0.01
0.19

0.07
0.14
0.05

0.67



