	Wager Ty	<u>mOfNums</u>	<u>Sales</u>	<u>Winners</u>	<u>Hold</u>	ntOfSales	<u>tedReturn</u>	<u>ightedAve</u>
	20 SPOT	20	\$10.00	\$6.00	\$4.00	1.76	-0.29	-0.01
20 SPOT	Totals:		\$10.00	\$6.00	\$4.00	1.76		
	PARLAY	2	\$2.00	\$0.00	\$2.00	0.35	0.02	0.00
PARLAY	Totals:		\$2.00	\$0.00	\$2.00	0.35		
	PENNY	8	\$121.60	\$16.00	\$105.60	21.46	1.00	0.21
PENNY	Totals:		\$121.60	\$16.00	\$105.60	21.46		
	Regular	8	\$6.00	\$0.00	\$6.00	1.06	0.74	0.01
	Regular	10	\$152.00	\$3.00	\$149.00	26.83	0.72	0.19
Regular	Totals:		\$158.00	\$3.00	\$155.00	27.89		
	SPOTLITE	1	\$75.00	\$24.00	\$51.00	13.24	0.50	0.07
	SPOTLITE	2	\$150.00	\$52.00	\$98.00	26.47	0.53	0.14
	SPOTLITE	3	\$50.00	\$0.00	\$50.00	8.82	0.58	0.05
SPOTLITE	Totals:		\$275.00	\$76.00	\$199.00	48.54		
Grand Totals			\$566.60	\$101.00	\$465.60	100.00		0.67